
 Results -- NBHA 4D Barrels Thursday, August 7th, 2014

Rank Final Score Membership Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.522 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $143.00

2 16.646 36687 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $107.00

3 16.712 41190 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $71.00

4 17.02 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $36.00

2D

1 17.055 81064 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $92.00

2 17.109 27429 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $77.00

3 17.147 79852 Beech, Lindsey Dash For Outlaw Fame $61.00

4 17.178 58126 Kennedy, Katie Girl $46.00

5 17.204 27429 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $31.00

6 17.331 55384 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

7 17.362 36687 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

8 17.395 87888 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

9 17.396 81064 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00

3D

1 17.53 9645 Kalish, Donna KW Frenchmans Fame $61.00

2 17.535 81034 Bauman, Sam Mocha $51.00

3 17.605 2089 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $41.00

4 17.606 41190 Phillip, Ann Weaver $31.00

5 17.627 83645 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $20.00

6 17.63 79852 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

7 17.638 5053 Johanning, Heather Charlie $0.00

8 17.649 2518 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00

9 17.671 83986 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

10 17.688 2518 Reszczynski, Robbie Rodney $0.00

11 17.718 77694 Winkler, Suzanne Diva $0.00

12 17.722 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

13 17.818 59231 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00

14 17.892 55493 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

15 17.95 83645 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

16 17.956 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

17 17.972 7290 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

18 18.003 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

19 18.061 Marzahl, Sierra Booger $0.00

20 18.104 Jrolf, Mitchell Lookin So Sheek $0.00

21 18.111 59247 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

22 18.128 78098 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

23 18.133 73707 Dawson, Heidi Jo Xena $0.00

24 18.151 Bridgeford, Amy Lily $0.00

25 18.184 NEW Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

26 18.199 64168 Miller, Lynette Rudy $0.00

27 18.213 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

28 18.237 67399 Larson, Tanya Angel $0.00

29 18.301 84541 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00



30 18.31 30471 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

31 18.338 55849 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

32 18.402 78051 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00

4D

1 18.563 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $46.00

2 18.573 83645 Jurgerson, Lisa Oklahoma $38.00

3 18.589 63896 Borzick, Amanda Silk $31.00

4 18.651 91502 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $23.00

5 18.733 25504 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $15.00

6 18.841 90309 Brown, Lindsay Gracie $0.00

7 18.884 40253 Jungenberg, Jessica Tia $0.00

8 19.054 84541 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

9 19.205 84892 Kuscnel, Emily April $0.00

10 19.223 25505 Gould, Lois Fast Leroy $0.00

11 19.311 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

12 19.521 65274 Zimmerman, Ann Rooster $0.00

13 19.656 67399 Larson, Tanya Jack $0.00

14 19.662 50282 Elfering, Jacqui Natalie $0.00

15 19.756 40253 Henke, Zeta Jo $0.00

16 19.765 90730 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00

17 19.785 Schwalbach, Terra Mason $0.00

18 19.97 24761 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

19 19.977 Sikraji, Jessica Dixie $0.00

20 20.937 Schmidt, Micayla Rollie $0.00

21 23.108 Brinkman, Emily Shelby $0.00

22 23.172 8881 Gerlach, Caitlyn Bo $0.00

23 24.475 Driese, Morgan Tiki $0.00

24 29.752 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 27429 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00

0 16.852 Obergon, Jancie Nikki $0.00

0 17.315 Janes, Brittany Viva $0.00

0 17.379 34682 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 17.558 32400 Bethke, Kelly Brandi $0.00

0 18.185 83286 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

0 18.459 59235 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

0 18.651 4295 Skinner, Yvonne Preacher $0.00

0 18.667 Chadwick, Kristi Otter $0.00

0 18.707 80810 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

0 18.808 80343 Koenen, Carolyn Maggie Moo $0.00

0 20.282 Janes, Brittany Vegas $0.00

0 20.766 50972 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

0 20.945 85764 Kittel, Lisa Tuff $0.00

0 21.195 Obergon, Jancie Chip $0.00

0 21.905 84537 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Senior Barrels Thursday, August 7th 2014

Rank Final Score Membership Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.712 41190 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $59.00

2D

1 17.606 41190 Phillip, Ann Weaver $50.00

3D

1 18.061 4295 Skinner, Yvonne Preacher $20.00

2 18.064 73707 Dawson, Heidi Jo Xena $13.00

3 18.301 84541 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

4 18.31 30471 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

5 18.358 80810 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

4D

1 19.054 84541 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $15.00

2 19.196 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $10.00

3 19.756 40253 Henke, Zeta Jo $0.00

4 19.784 84799 Larson, Laurie Angel $0.00

5 19.806 Olson, Tori Missy $0.00

6 22.238 84799 Larson, Laurie Jack $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.696 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Junior Barrels Thursday, August 7th, 2014

Rank Final Score Membership Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.837 81281 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $42.00

2 17.139 79852 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $25.00

3 17.16 81064 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $17.00

4 17.325 87888 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

2D

1 17.44 79852 Beech, Lindsey Dash For Outlaw Fame $36.00

2 17.671 83986 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $22.00

3 17.698 84976 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $14.00

4 17.804 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

3D

1 17.943 Marzahl, Sierra Booger $24.00

2 18.254 Obergon, Jancie Chip $14.00

3 18.291 81281 Ratajczek, Josie Lena $10.00

4 18.403 Wolkober, Brianna Robin $0.00

5 18.413 78051 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00

4D

1 18.905 Chadwick, Kristi Otter $18.00

2 19.029 84892 Kuscnel, Emily April $11.00

3 19.189 90730 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $7.00

4 19.534 87888 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

5 19.937 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00

6 20.323 Schmidt, Micayla Rollie $0.00

7 22.8 Brinkman, Emily Shelby $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.839 81064 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00

0 17.355 Jrolf, Mitchell Lookin So Sheek $0.00

0 17.427 Obergon, Jancie Nikki $0.00

0 17.957 81938 Elfering, Jenna Rose $0.00

0 18.84 81034 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00



 Results -- Open 4D Thursday, August 7th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.425 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $78.00

2 16.522 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $52.00

2D

1 16.935 Williams, Tonya Idreamofjeanielake $78.00

3D

4D

1 18.195 Borzick, Amanda Silk $31.00

2 18.447 Winkler, Suzanne Diva $21.00

3 18.549 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00

4 18.791 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

5 19.031 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00

6 19.067 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

7 19.1 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

8 19.439 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00

9 19.448 Harrup, Kim Stella $0.00

10 19.519 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

11 19.591 Gerlach, Caitlyn Lakota $0.00

12 20.072 Schmidt, Micayla $0.00

13 20.44 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

14 20.631 Gerlach, Caitlyn Bo $0.00

15 20.906 Kittel, Lisa Tuff $0.00

16 21.258 Janes, Brittany Stealin $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.558 Bethke, Kelly Brandi $0.00

0 18.29 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

0 18.895 Bridgeford, Amy Lily $0.00

0 19.448 Boehnlein, Emily Vegas $0.00


